

MAT SUIT. -161/ 2025 (CIS-161 /2025)
CNR NO WBBB050005922025

Order No.02

25.11.2025.

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

No SR is received as yet.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps.

To 12-02-2026 for fresh steps.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885