

MAT SUIT -161 of 2025 (CIS-161 of 2025)
CNR NO WBBB05005922025

Order No.07

21.04.2026

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

One Chranjit Sarkar files examination-in-chief. He is examined in full as p.w01 and discharged.

To 08-06-2026 for ex parte order.

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885